
EAKTURA(1)
+- [ Dodavate] c:
I ICO:34099514

+
I

I

DIC: SK20203'14725
IC DPH 25K202037 41,25

MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053
Holleho 7999/t3,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s . r. o . 1,589'l /T

Banka:
UNI CRED]T BA 6612228003

Cislo fakturY: 900065
Cislo dod.listu: 220233

Konst.. sYmbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO : 3'l 91 LB32

DIC:
IC DPHz 5K202L817'792

SPECIALl ZOVANA NEMOCNICA

SV.Svorada ZoborrD.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne ci s Io z 31 9'71,832

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

Erc!U

/ L7t1

uhr:

1-t
I

i
I

iP

Dat. splatno: 1B .02 -20L3
Dat. vyhotov: 09. 01. 2073
Dat. dodania : 09. 01. 201,3

Dod. podmien:
IdLieh:

Forma
PP

Cislo DL: | 220233 l-( 0biednavka:

Balenie 

-lL 2 [bDPH

Cislo takl: t900065/13 l-l

tU/EANNazovtovaru

I Sadzba DPI{: [ 20,00 I

+-_ [

I o'
', 20:.
20:

21101 l{OV,ZADNE B.K. BYI(

23112 BR.KARE

23115 BR.STEIINO CELE

23128 BR.ZREZANE REBRA

95188 Liptovska salama I'II'IV

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

Zaklad I - t
0.00
0.00

134. s6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 5. 8000

1 3 .2500

1 3. 1500

1 0.8000

1 1,9000

i 0,0050

46.4000 55.6800

52 . 97s0 63 .5100

22.0500 26.4600

2.5600 3.0720

i0.5450 12.6540

0,0250 0,0300

6,9600

3.9000

3.i800

0.9600

2 .2800

0,0060

8,000

16. 300

1.000

3.200

5 .550

5 .000

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 t ]: 45.050 134,5550 161,4660

DPH ]_t
0.00
0. 00

26.91

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % :

Bon02 0.00 % :

Zaklad dane:
DPH:

134.56 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

134.56 Eur
26.97 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

161.47 Eur

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

167.47
+---

Mnoz. celkom:
Konverz.kurz:

Celkom Skk:
Iban:

Prevzal:
CisIo OP:
m^l.ICI.
r^-..
-Cd21.

45.050
30.1260 Skk

4864 .44

Halierove . vYrovnanre :

Zaplatena zaloha:
CELKOM K UHRADE:

(sx'
\.,

SlovenskaPovod: republika
futu

Vystavi


